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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHANGALE VICKY VILAS

AHER SEEMA DATTATRAYA

AMBHORE PRATIKSHA RAMESH

BHOSALE NILESH SITARAM

BHUJBAL NETRA ANIL

BORA RASHMI SUBHASH

BORGES SYLVESTER MICHEAL

BORKAR SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

CHAVAN DIPALI ASHOK

CHAVAN SAGAR SHANKAR

CHAVAN SWATI BALASAHEB

CHORMAL VARSHA INDRABHAN

DESHMUKH FATIMA BEGUM A QADAR

DHANWATE ANKITA BHIMASHANKAR

DHATBALE ABHIJEET DILIP

DHUSSA BARKHA ANIL

FULPAGAR SAGAR SANJAY

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA RAOSAHEB

GAIKWAD SAYALI SHEKHAR

GAIKWAD SHRADDHA GORAK

GALANDE DIPALI CHANDRAKANT

GAWARE KIRAN SANJAY

GAYKE SAGAR PARASRAM

GHODE MAYURI SANJAY

GORE PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR

GULDAGAD APURVA BABAN

JADHAV PRASAD BHASKAR

JAGTAP GANESH NANASAHEB

JAMBARE NARAYAN ASARAM

JANGAM ADITI SANJAY

JAWLE BUDHABUSHAN SURYAKANT

Mother Name

SHARDA

ALKA

PADMA

RATNA

NAMITA

PUSHAPA

UJWALAS

MANGAL

GEETA

KUSUM

SUREKHA

SAVITA

SHAMIM

ANITA

PADAMA

NISHA

MANDAKINI

MANGAL

MADHRI

VANDANA

NIRMALA

RADHIKA

NIRMALA

HEMA

UJJWALA

NINTAL

MADHURI

CHHAYA

KANTA

ANITA

USHA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

Year

Eligibility No
12014267401
12014267455
12014267424
12014267438
12014267456
12014267469
12014267429
12014267467
12014267402
12014267457
12014267398
12014267394
12014267441
12014267400
12014267421
12014267392
12014267434
12014267407
12014267439
12014267436
12014267414
12014267406
12014267416
12014267453
12014267425
12014267431
12014267468
12014267451
12014267465
12014267420

12014267450

List ID

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305

T002305
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KALE KALYANI JAGANNATH

KALHAPURE GAUREE DHONDIRAM

KAMBALE DIVYA KAILAS

KAMBALE MAYURI KUMAR

KANGUNE DEEPAK NANDKUMAR

KHAN AIJAZ NASIR

KHARAT MADHURI RAJENDRA

KOTKAR AJIT RAJENDRA

LABADE AMOL ASHOK

LABADE PRASHANT SUNIL

LABADE PRAVIN BABASAHEB

LAD SIDDHESH BHARAT

LAHOTI SHIVANI SUNIL

MAGAR BHAVANA RAOSAHEB

MAGARE PRANAV CHANDRAKANT

MAHALKAR MONIKA RAJENDRA

MAID VAIBHAV MADHUKAR

MAKASARE POONAM PRABHAKAR

MAPARI MANISHA GORAKH

MORE RAHUL RAOSAHEB

MUKIND RAVINDRA BABASAHEB

NIMBALKAR VAIBHAV POPATRAO

PANHALE SHUBHAM REVANNATH

PATEL AYESHA BASHIR

PATHARE SHUBHAM AMRUT

PAWAR PRAVIN KAILAS

PAWAR PRIYANKA RAJU

PAWARA RESHMA LAXMAN

PERANE NAVNATH BHAUSAHEB

PRASAD DIPAK MOHAN

PUND MAHESH BALASAHEB

RAJPUT VIKAS SAHEBRAO

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

NIRMALATAI

JIJABAI

MEENA

JAYSHRI

SUNITA

RESHMA

SHANTABAI

MANGAL

ASHA

ROHINI

UJWALA

SUVARNA

SUREKHA

SANDYA

SUNITA

ANJALI

SUSHILA

MANDA

MANDA

ALAKA

SARLA

VAISHALI

NASEEM

ANITA

CHANDRAKALA

SUNANDA

SAIJABAI

BHAGIRATHI

SUMAN

HIRABAI

GALBABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

1

12014267463

12014267426

12014267462

12014267466

12014267449

12014267470

12014267415

12014267410

12014267428

12014267459

12014267460

12014267454

12014267437

12014267452

12014267427

12014267440

12014267443

12014267396

12014267446

12014267448

12014267458

12014267442

12014267430

12014267393

12014267444

12014267412

12014267399

12014267423

12014267408

12014267471

12014267417

12014267403
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

SALVE PAWAN VASANT

SALVE VISHAL DWARKANATH

SATHAYE JANHAVI BHUSHAN

SHAH SHAHRUKH SALIM

SHAIKH AFAJAL KADIR

SHAIKH RESHMA SHAUKAT

SHAIKH SABA MOHAMOD HUSSAIN

TEKALE SARIKA DNYANDEV

THORAT MADHURI SUDHAKAR

THORAT MEGHA RAVINDRA

THORAT SANKET BHAGWAT

TRIBHUVAN KRUSHNA VILAS

UNDE HINDAVI DATTATRAYA

VANE SHUBHANGI BHASKAR

WAGH VRUSHALI MANOJ

WAGHE AKASH RAMBHAU

YADAV POOJA BHAUSAHEB

LEELA

SUNITA

BHAGYASHREE

SAMINA

IRFANA

KHAIRUNSA

FARZANA

SANGITA

SWATI

SUVRNA

TARABAI

SUBHADRA

SHARDA

LATA

KAVITA

MINAKSHI

YMUNA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

1

1

12014267405

12014267395

12014267422

12014267461

12014267411

12014267404

12014267432

12014267464

12014267418

12014267409

12014267435

12014267419

12014267413

12014267397

12014267447

12014267433

12014267445
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T002305
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